
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 SPASH 21 8
2 Wausau East 65 7
3 Wausau West 78 8
4 DC Everest 82 8
5 Marshfield 139 8
6 Wisconsin Rapids 196 7
7 Merrill 242 8
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 472 Kennidi Knoblock 00:18:47.9Wausau East 6:03 min/m1 112
2 346 Mya Zajakowski 00:19:20.8SPASH 6:14 min/m1 210
3 404 Hannah Beilke 00:19:24.3SPASH 6:15 min/m2 312
4 380 Abbey Hyland 00:19:45.8SPASH 6:22 min/m3 411
5 374 Kimby Klein 00:19:46.0SPASH 6:22 min/m4 511
6 409 Ariana Christophersen 00:19:47.6DC Everest 6:23 min/m1 610
7 353 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 00:19:50.9SPASH 6:24 min/m5 711
8 560 Emelyn Sheehan 00:19:52.4Wausau West 6:24 min/m1 811
9 394 Miranda Debot 00:20:01.9SPASH 6:27 min/m6 99
10 473 Jordan Burton 00:20:03.2Wausau East 6:28 min/m2 1011
11 417 Maya Jourdan 00:20:06.7DC Everest 6:29 min/m2 1112
12 363 Kaylee Newland 00:20:09.4SPASH 6:30 min/m7 129
13 474 Brenna Urmanski 00:20:22.4Wausau East 6:34 min/m3 1310
14 561 Megan Mohr 00:20:48.7Wausau West 6:42 min/m2 149
15 562 Olivea Eaton 00:20:49.5Wausau West 6:43 min/m3 1511
16 367 Courtney Milkowski 00:20:50.9SPASH 6:43 min/m8 169
17 513 Dani Bender 00:20:56.4Marshfield 6:45 min/m1 1711
18 429 Jordyn Ostrowski 00:21:09.0DC Everest 6:49 min/m3 1812
19 475 Jorie Meyer 00:21:17.7Wausau East 6:52 min/m4 1912
20 563 Josie Hardell 00:21:21.2Wausau West 6:53 min/m4 2012
21 564 Callie Mataczynski 00:21:26.9Wausau West 6:55 min/m5 2112
22 477 Lena Brearley 00:21:30.3Wausau East 6:56 min/m5 2210
23 425 Katie Lehrke 00:21:34.3DC Everest 6:57 min/m4 2310
24 416 Emma Jourdan 00:21:42.1DC Everest 7:00 min/m5 2410
25 526 Morgan Irish 00:21:43.9Marshfield 7:00 min/m2 2511
26 443 Teagan Tretter 00:21:45.9DC Everest 7:01 min/m6 2611
27 476 Bailey Boudreau 00:21:51.2Wausau East 7:02 min/m6 2712
28 445 Kayleigh Whipps 00:21:57.3DC Everest 7:04 min/m7 2811
29 566 Haylie Craig 00:22:00.7Wausau West 7:06 min/m6 2911
30 514 Courtney Brown 00:22:02.9Marshfield 7:06 min/m3 3011
31 637 Mariah Matthews 00:22:05.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:07 min/m1 3110
32 565 Hanna Mork 00:22:06.4Wausau West 7:07 min/m7 329
33 529 Madie Koehn 00:22:26.5Marshfield 7:14 min/m4 3312
34 525 Ashley Holubets 00:22:27.5Marshfield 7:14 min/m5 3412
35 516 Maddison Clemens 00:22:29.1Marshfield 7:15 min/m6 3511
36 567 Jasmin Samz 00:22:34.6Wausau West 7:16 min/m8 3612
37 536 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:36.5Marshfield 7:17 min/m7 379
38 535 Mckayla Scheuer 00:23:02.7Marshfield 7:26 min/m8 3811
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

39 632 Lacey Foate 00:23:11.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:28 min/m2 3910
40 478 Ashley Straub 00:23:27.4Wausau East 7:34 min/m7 409
41 638 Brittany Rude 00:23:36.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:36 min/m3 4111
42 633 Haley Goldberg 00:23:37.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:37 min/m4 429
43 635 Katrina Hassig 00:24:08.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:47 min/m5 4311
44 634 Kori Greiner 00:24:13.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:48 min/m6 4410
45 625 Christa Schleif 00:24:21.6Merrill 7:51 min/m1 4512
46 640 Acacia Sloat 00:24:22.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:51 min/m7 4611
47 626 Kennedy Soderberg 00:24:23.4Merrill 7:52 min/m2 4711
48 424 Lauren Lannigan 00:24:37.0DC Everest 7:56 min/m8 4812
49 619 Mickenna Comstock 00:24:47.0Merrill 7:59 min/m3 4911
50 623 Morgan Pettit 00:25:42.0Merrill 8:17 min/m4 5011
51 624 Rachael Romanowski 00:26:04.3Merrill 8:24 min/m5 5111
52 622 Sarah Gessler 00:26:22.2Merrill 8:30 min/m6 5210
53 620 Elizabeth Danielzak 00:27:20.8Merrill 8:49 min/m7 5312
54 617 Katie Bagley 00:27:27.5Merrill 8:51 min/m8 5411
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

SPASH

1 2 346 Mya Zajakowski 00:19:20
2 3 404 Hannah Beilke 00:19:24
3 4 380 Abbey Hyland 00:19:45
4 5 374 Kimby Klein 00:19:46
5 7 353 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 00:19:50
6 9 394 Miranda Debot 00:20:01
7 12 363 Kaylee Newland 00:20:09
8 16 367 Courtney Milkowski 00:20:50

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

1 1 472 Kennidi Knoblock 00:18:47
2 10 473 Jordan Burton 00:20:03
3 13 474 Brenna Urmanski 00:20:22
4 19 475 Jorie Meyer 00:21:17
5 22 477 Lena Brearley 00:21:30
6 27 476 Bailey Boudreau 00:21:51
7 40 478 Ashley Straub 00:23:27

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

1 8 560 Emelyn Sheehan 00:19:52
2 14 561 Megan Mohr 00:20:48
3 15 562 Olivea Eaton 00:20:49
4 20 563 Josie Hardell 00:21:21
5 21 564 Callie Mataczynski 00:21:26
6 29 566 Haylie Craig 00:22:00
7 32 565 Hanna Mork 00:22:06
8 36 567 Jasmin Samz 00:22:34

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

1 6 409 Ariana Christophersen 00:19:47
2 11 417 Maya Jourdan 00:20:06
3 18 429 Jordyn Ostrowski 00:21:09
4 23 425 Katie Lehrke 00:21:34
5 24 416 Emma Jourdan 00:21:42
6 26 443 Teagan Tretter 00:21:45
7 28 445 Kayleigh Whipps 00:21:57
8 48 424 Lauren Lannigan 00:24:37
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

1 17 513 Dani Bender 00:20:56
2 25 526 Morgan Irish 00:21:43
3 30 514 Courtney Brown 00:22:02
4 33 529 Madie Koehn 00:22:26
5 34 525 Ashley Holubets 00:22:27
6 35 516 Maddison Clemens 00:22:29
7 37 536 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:36
8 38 535 Mckayla Scheuer 00:23:02

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

1 31 637 Mariah Matthews 00:22:05
2 39 632 Lacey Foate 00:23:11
3 41 638 Brittany Rude 00:23:36
4 42 633 Haley Goldberg 00:23:37
5 43 635 Katrina Hassig 00:24:08
6 44 634 Kori Greiner 00:24:13
7 46 640 Acacia Sloat 00:24:22

Team name:
Team result: 242 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

1 45 625 Christa Schleif 00:24:21
2 47 626 Kennedy Soderberg 00:24:23
3 49 619 Mickenna Comstock 00:24:47
4 50 623 Morgan Pettit 00:25:42
5 51 624 Rachael Romanowski 00:26:04
6 52 622 Sarah Gessler 00:26:22
7 53 620 Elizabeth Danielzak 00:27:20
8 54 617 Katie Bagley 00:27:27

18/10/2014 1:32:55 PM 2 of 2Page


